
PRESBYTERIAN WOMEN IN THE SYNOD OF THE NORTHEAST 

PWP MODERATOR – CONTACT PERSON – APRIL 2024 

ACTIVE PWP 

ALBANY    Andrea Ralph, Moderator   aralph20@hotmail.com 

BOSTON    Hanna K. Cho, Contact   hannakcho@yahoo.com 

CAYUGA-SYRACUSE  Rita Hooper, Co-Moderator  twohoops2@gmail.com 

                                        Susan Silliman Smith, Co-Moderator         august13sss@gmail.com 

COASTLANDS      Lorraine Jackson, Co-Moderator       Lsanojackson@gmail.com 

     Lori Evans, Co-Moderator                        lmegolfer@gmail.com 

EASTERN KOREAN AMERICAN          Jane Kim, Moderator       Love219@gmail.com 

GENEVA                                        Linda Werts, Moderator                lwerts@aol.com 

HIGHLANDS OF NJ               Donna Rahmann, Moderator    donnarahmann@comcast.net 

HUDSON RIVER                    Diana Behan, Moderator                            diana.pwhrp@gmail.com  

NEW YORK CITY              Marlene McGee, Moderator                Marlene.mcgee1960@gmail.com  

NORTHEAST NJ                   Liz Hemminger, Moderator                      lizhemminger@gmail.com 

NORTHERN NEW ENG. Martha Grady-Costa, Co-Moderator      marthagradycosta@gmail.com 

                                            Vera Tith, Co-Moderator                                      veratith@gmail.com                                  

SOUTHERN NJ                    Carolyn Kramer, Moderator               carolynhkramer@comcast.net 

WESTERN NY                    Mary Anne Leslie, Moderator                                maleslie@msn.com 

 

INACTIVE PWP 

GENESEE VALLEY                Janice Bilohlavek, Contact                     Janicebilo46@gmail.com 

LONG ISLAND 

NORTHERN NEW YORK       Margaret Gruetzmacher, Contact               Mgruetz54@gmail.com 

SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY                Joann Gray, Contact                         joanngray@stny.rr.com  

UTICA                                       Barb Shuck, Contact                              eeshuck@roadrunner.com 

NOT A PRESBYTERY 

HISPANIC PW OF NJ                      Eunice Ramirez, Contact                         eunice45@aol.com 

HISPANIC/LATINA PW OF NYC      Digna Carvajal, Contact          Digna_r_carvajal@yahoo.com 

KOREAN PW – SYNOD OF NE        Jung Min Cho, Contact                          jlib2010@gmail.com 
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